

Listado de Asesores
Ley de Acceso a la Información Pública
Reglón 011
OCTUBRE 2025


	

	Nombre
	Tipo de Servicio
	Reglón
	Monto Mensual

	1
	CARLOS ANTONIO CASTAÑEDA BOLAÑOS
	ASESOR PROFESIONAL ESPECIALIZADO I
	011
	Q             14,591.57

	2
	DEBORA RAQUEL GONZALEZ RAMÍREZ 
	ASESOR PROFESIONAL ESPECIALIZADO IV
	011
	Q             15,692.31




Listado de Asesores
Ley de Acceso a la Información Pública
Reglón 029
OCTUBRE 2025

	
	Número de Contrato
	Nombre
	Tipo de Servicio
	Reglón
	Monto Mensual

	1
	RPI-103-143-029-2025
	MARINA GIRON SAENZ
	ASESOR MARCAS
	029
	        Q.14,516.13

	2
	RPI-103-128-029-2025
	ALMA GABRIELA CHÁVEZ ORTÍZ DE BRINCKER
	ASESOR FINANCIERO
	029
	Q.15,000.00

	3
	RPI-103-126-029-2025
	KRYSTLE MARIA MONTERROSO
	ASESOR OPOSICIONES
	029
	Q.  9,000.00

	4
	RPI-103-127-029-2025
	GEELY ROXZANA BRAVILA HERNANDEZ
	ASESOR MARCAS
	029
	Q.10,000.00

	5
	RPI-103-132-029-2025
	KARINA ISABEL VASQUEZ LOPEZ
	ASESOR DE MARCAS
	029
	Q.15,000.00

	6
	RPI-103-133-029-2025
	MARIA ALEJANDRA OVANDO JEREZ
	ASESOR DE MARCAS
	029
	Q.15,000.00

	7
	RPI-103-135-029-025
	MARTIN NOLBERTO LOPEZ SALAZAR
	ASESOR OPOSICIONES
	029
	Q.15,000.00

	8
	RPI-103-130-029-2025
	CESAR LEONEL VELASQUEZ DE PAZ
	MARCAS
	029
	Q.15,000.00

	9
	RPI-103-129-029-2025
	BYRON JONATHAN PEREZ PEREZ
	MARCAS
	029
	Q.15,000.00

	10
	RPI-103-137-029-2025
	FLOR DE MARIA GIRON SIERRA
	ASESOR DE DIRECCIÓN
	029
	Q.20,000.00

	11
	RPI-103-144-029-2025
	ENNIO PAOLO ARCHILA VALLE 
	ASESOR DE DIRECCIÓN
	029
	Q.16,129.03

	12
	RPI-103-140-029-2025
	JOSELYN ANDREA CARBALLO CONTRERAS DE PAZOS
	ASESOR OPOSICIONES
	029
	Q.15,000.00

	13
	RPI-103-131-029-2025
	JULIO RENE ORDOÑEZ JUAREZ
	ASESOR DE MARCAS
	029
	Q.15,000.00

	14
	RPI-103-141-029-2025
	MARIA ALEJANDRA RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
	ASESOR OPOSICIONES
	029
	Q.15,000.00



